
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

StC

63

160

77

52

31

131

42

86

26

207

50

88

169

87

58

22

8

Příjmenní

ŽIŽKA

MICHJLEC

PITRA

VLASÁK

HRUBEŠ

MELICHAR

MAŠEK

BALÁN

SLAVÍK

ŠPARLINEK

VYTISKA

HORÁK

PÁNEK

RŮŽIČKA

ŠOCH

BRANCUZKY

VAJGL

Jméno

JAROSLAV

MATĚJ

MILOSLAV

VÁCLAV

OTAKAR

PETR

JAKUB

JIŘÍ

JINDŘICH

PETR

ONDŘEJ

LUKÁŠ

MARTIN

JIŘÍ

RADIM

ZDENEK

MILAN

Club

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

Moto

YAMAHA FZ1

DUCATI 749

APRILIA TUONO V4

DUCATI SF 1098S

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHT

SUZUKI 750

SUZUKI SV 650

SUZUKI SV 650 S

APRILIA TUONO 1100RR

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIÉPLE R

APRILIA TUONO

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050R

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R

YAMAHA FZ6

Kol

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Celk.čas

7:32.430

7:36.412

7:41.035

7:50.766

7:51.590

7:55.731

8:00.142

8:00.771

8:01.098

8:11.777

8:12.002

8:16.375

8:30.536

8:31.591

8:32.661

8:34.233

9:17.047

Dif

3.982

8.605

18.336

19.160

23.301

27.712

28.341

28.668

39.347

39.572

43.945

58.106

59.161

1:00.231

1:01.803

1:44.617

N.čas

1:50.289

1:50.909

1:52.225

1:54.179

1:54.566

1:53.752

1:56.510

1:56.731

1:56.806

1:59.080

1:59.480

2:00.000

2:02.330

2:03.483

2:03.148

2:03.971

2:15.990

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.982

Prům.rychlost

133,678

N.čas kola

1:50.289

Km/h

137,094

Nejlepší kolo

63 - JAROSLAV ŽIŽKA

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 17:04:07

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:54:35

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 16:40



Poz

NAKED BIKE 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

NAKED BIKE 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

StC

160

86

26

58

22

8

63

77

52

31

131

42

207

50

88

169

87

Příjmenní

MICHJLEC

BALÁN

SLAVÍK

ŠOCH

BRANCUZKY

VAJGL

ŽIŽKA

PITRA

VLASÁK

HRUBEŠ

MELICHAR

MAŠEK

ŠPARLINEK

VYTISKA

HORÁK

PÁNEK

RŮŽIČKA

Jméno

MATĚJ

JIŘÍ

JINDŘICH

RADIM

ZDENEK

MILAN

JAROSLAV

MILOSLAV

VÁCLAV

OTAKAR

PETR

JAKUB

PETR

ONDŘEJ

LUKÁŠ

MARTIN

JIŘÍ

Club

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

Moto

DUCATI 749

SUZUKI SV 650

SUZUKI SV 650 S

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R

YAMAHA FZ6

YAMAHA FZ1

APRILIA TUONO V4

DUCATI SF 1098S

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHT

SUZUKI 750

APRILIA TUONO 1100RR

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIÉPLE R

APRILIA TUONO

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050R

Kol

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Celk.čas

7:36.412

8:00.771

8:01.098

8:32.661

8:34.233

9:17.047

7:32.430

7:41.035

7:50.766

7:51.590

7:55.731

8:00.142

8:11.777

8:12.002

8:16.375

8:30.536

8:31.591

Dif

24.359

24.686

56.249

57.821

1:40.635

8.605

18.336

19.160

23.301

27.712

39.347

39.572

43.945

58.106

59.161

N.čas

1:50.909

1:56.731

1:56.806

2:03.148

2:03.971

2:15.990

1:50.289

1:52.225

1:54.179

1:54.566

1:53.752

1:56.510

1:59.080

1:59.480

2:00.000

2:02.330

2:03.483

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.982

Prům.rychlost

133,678

N.čas kola

1:50.289

Km/h

137,094

Nejlepší kolo

63 - JAROSLAV ŽIŽKA

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 17:05:00

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:54:35

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 16:40



Kolo

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK

1
2
3
4

(169) MARTIN PÁNEK
1
2

3
4

(87) JIŘÍ RŮŽIČKA
1

2
3
4

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2
3

4

(22) ZDENEK BRANCUZKY
1

2
3
4

(8) MILAN VAJGL
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:00.000

2:00.279
2:00.019

2:05.022

2:05.230

2:02.330

2:05.600
2:05.475

2:03.483

2:05.049
2:05.036

2:03.148

2:04.792
2:04.985

2:03.971

2:16.367
2:17.627

2:15.990

Dif

+0.279
+0.019

+2.692

+2.900

+2.117
+1.992

+1.901
+1.888

+0.821
+1.014

+0.377
+1.637

Denní čas

16:56:51.860
16:58:51.860
17:00:52.139
17:02:52.158

16:56:53.737
16:58:58.759

17:01:03.989
17:03:06.319

16:56:52.816

16:58:58.416
17:01:03.891
17:03:07.374

16:56:55.211
16:59:00.260
17:01:05.296

17:03:08.444

16:56:56.268

16:59:01.060
17:01:06.045
17:03:10.016

16:57:02.846
16:59:19.213
17:01:36.840
17:03:52.830

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(63) JAROSLAV ŽIŽKA
1

2
3
4

(160) MATĚJ MICHJLEC

1
2
3
4

(77) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2

3
4

(52) VÁCLAV VLASÁK

1
2
3
4

(31) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1
2
3

4

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1

2
3
4

(42) JAKUB MAŠEK
1
2
3

4

(86) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2

3
4

(26) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK

1
2
3
4

(207) PETR ŠPARLINEK
1
2

3
4

(50) ONDŘEJ VYTISKA
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:50.790
1:50.810

1:50.289

1:51.425

1:50.909

1:51.512

1:52.225

1:52.764
1:52.339

1:54.405
1:54.380

1:54.179

1:54.566

1:55.469

1:55.181

1:53.752

1:55.577
1:58.837

1:56.510

1:57.071

1:58.851

1:56.731

1:56.864
1:58.507

1:56.806

1:56.945
1:57.778

1:59.080

2:01.161
1:59.836

1:59.981

1:59.480

1:59.641

Dif

+0.501
+0.521

+0.516

+0.603

+0.539
+0.114

+0.226
+0.201

+0.903

+0.615

+1.825
+5.085

+0.561

+2.341

+0.133
+1.776

+0.139
+0.972

+2.081
+0.756

+0.501

+0.161

Denní čas

16:56:36.324

16:58:27.114
17:00:17.924
17:02:08.213

16:56:38.349
16:58:29.774
17:00:20.683
17:02:12.195

16:56:39.490
16:58:31.715

17:00:24.479
17:02:16.818

16:56:43.585
16:58:37.990
17:00:32.370
17:02:26.549

16:56:42.157
16:58:36.723
17:00:32.192

17:02:27.373

16:56:43.348

16:58:37.100
17:00:32.677
17:02:31.514

16:56:43.493
16:58:40.003
17:00:37.074

17:02:35.925

16:56:44.452
16:58:41.183

17:00:38.047
17:02:36.554

16:56:45.352
16:58:42.158
17:00:39.103
17:02:36.881

16:56:47.483
16:58:46.563

17:00:47.724
17:02:47.560

16:56:48.683

16:58:48.664
17:00:48.144
17:02:47.785

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 17:04:39

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:54:35

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 16:40


